amna Po

FIRST INFORMATION REPORT

	and the second of the second o
First Information of a cognizat	sle carrie reported under section 154 Cr. P. C. at PS.
Prom purulia susom p	Mulia Sada Ps. Tamna Year 2021 FIRKO 1024 Date 1810-17
2. NACE Flederals Ad Books	mulia Sada PS Tamna Yes 8021 FIRKO 1924 Date 18/00/24
MAC Sacre	ins / Mother acts & Sebelone 2007
3.a) General Diany Richmond Entry N	to 724 dk. 18/01/2024 Time 20:45 hxh
b) Occumence of Office : Day Thu	MXAY DOLO 18/01/2014 Trans 16:29 hr/
dinformation oxygenes Oute 12/0	Whay Date 18/01/2014 Trave 16:29 hrs. 1/2014 Time 20:45 hrs. GDNo 724 attrops
4. Type of Information: Writter/Ocki	Typed
5. Place of Occurrence as Alexation or	10 Sence from PS Appl 05 Km North East from PS
MAcktones Al Village T	aibandh, PS: Tampa, Dist-Dunilia, Il 16
15 Anchald Soc	aibandh, PS: Tamna, Dist-punuia, II 110
d In case matrida bod of this Police S	Station, then the name of P. S. District
6. Complete satisfications (Co.	
Drahnad VI	Whor .
a) Name: Prashan - Ku b) Fathers / Histonica Misson Kis	Laxi oxalad
b) Ferrara numbero and	Attrionality Dodran
diam's and Jan 34 AA	or of the support state of the
e) Address Stall M. Mange	hori prasad distancian Contination Indian ex. Charda Customer Contination was EDCL
7. Details of limit now surspected function	n/accused with full particulars
(Attach suparave store) if necessary	Decwed - Kasmir Kalindi Slo-Shripati Kalindi
Market Company	Heemsed - Kwiller Kuller
	Slo-Shribati Kalindi
	Salli- Paulmodh, De Tamna
	Vill Kulbulan ps. 10 miles
	Villi-Railbandh, ps. Tamna Dist-punulia.

The state of the s	orb congrate sheet if (aquired):	
Priories of gaspeties states are level (Atto	CIT SQUARE SHOOT A TONGTON	
O. Total value of proprenter staten involved:	n_	<i>)</i>
I. Inquest reportALE Cascona, Kany: 1	T	
2 FIR Contents: Acres reporte eliceta it a	is treated as FIR us attached her	L'ins
reproduced on the ove	A special typed complaint is treated all FIR us attached her	Fislar
		er-in-Cha
		mna P.S
A Company of the street species of the state	Continues on offence(s) wis	d-Purul
Action taken: Since the deposition of the	Electricity (Omenament) Det. 2007	
and the second s		
registered the case and lock up the smertige	Management ASI Anupam Chand to the compount of jurisdiction Firms	ediquesia circuo ba
edication/cansterred to P.S.	on point of pursua out fraction	cost
Complainars/informent, advelted to the carre	cay recorded and a copy given to the Complainant/Informantine of	001
- 2.9	6	18/0
	Offic	er-In-Cha
Prestand rugh.	Signature of the Officer in Charge, Police Station will	mna P.S
Troller .	Track by Mishyon	tPunul
	Japan of Tomn	PO
	Resident Police, Olt 1000)	
	Divi. Dunulia	enteropy deposits
Thurst impression of	Marchanifang O.A.	

WEST BENGAL STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED (A Government of West Bengal Enterprise)



OFFICE OF THE STATION MANAGER CHAKDA CCC, WBSEDCL DULMI FORTY QUARTER, PURULIA

Website – <u>www.wbsedcl.in</u>, Corporate ID – U40109WB2007\$GC113473

<u>■ 8900799459 Email: sm.chakda@wbsedcl.in</u>

To, The Officer In Charge Tamna Police Station Purulia

I Sri Prashant Kishor, S/O – Kishori Prasad, Station Manager of Chakda CCC of WBSEDCL do hereby lodge my complaint empowered by the Electricity(Amendment) Act-2007 to the effect that Kasmir Kalindi S/O Shripati Kalindi of Vill - Raibandh PS- Tamna has committed theft of electricity under section 135(1)(a) as detailed here under.

Today, i.e. on 18.01.2024 I, Prashant Kishor (DE&SM), along with Sri Indrajit Sinha JE (GR-I), & Sri Shyamapada Mahato (Sr TSH) of Chakda CCC, WBSEDCL conducted a raid programme at village Raibandh under Tamna P.S. When our team at about 4:29:00 PM. entered to the Domestic premises of Kasmir Kalindi, we found that he was enjoying electricity dishonestly by means of Direct hooking from nearest LT OH Line and run Domestic appliances, thus WBSEDCL losses revenue. As theft of electricity was detected in presence of the local witnesses, hooking wire dismantled and seized, and seizure list prepared .The seized material labeled in presence of the local witnesses. The inspection team left the aforesaid location at about 4:45:00 PM. after completion of inspection & necessary formalities.

Kasmir Kalindi S/O Shripati Kalindi of Vill - Raibandh, PS- Tamna has committed theft of electricity under section 135(1)(a) of the Electricity(Amendment) Act-2007.

You are requested to take cognizance of this complain & treat it as FIR

Encl.

1)Original copy of seizure list

2)Seized materials with labeled

3)Inspection Report

Received on 18/0+/2+ at 20:45 km, and stanfed Tamna PS case No-10/24 dtd 18/0+/24 US 135(D/a) of the Electricity (Omeadment) Det-2007.

Officer-in-Charge
Tamna P.S.

Yours faithfully,

Prashant Kishor (34 Years) S/O-Kishori Prasad

Ph No 8900799439

Station Manager
Chakda Customer Care Centre
W.B.S.E.D.C.L.

WEST BENGAL STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED (A Government of West Bengal Enterprise)



OFFICE OF THE STATION MANAGER CHAKDA CCC, WBSEDCL DULMI FORTY QUARTER, PURULIA

Website - www.wbsedcl.in, Corporate ID - U40109WB2007SGC113473

■ 8900799459 Email: sm.chakda@wbsedcl.in

To, The Officer In Charge Tamna Police Station Purulia

I Sri Prashant Kishor, S/O – Kishori Prasad, Station Manager of Chakda CCC of WBSEDCL do hereby lodge my complaint empowered by the Electricity(Amendment) Act-2007 to the effect that Kasmir Kalindi S/O Shripati Kalindi of Vill - Raibandh PS- Tamna has committed theft of electricity under section 135(1)(a) as detailed here under.

Today, i.e. on 18.01.2024 I, Prashant Kishor (DE&SM), along with Sri Indrajit Sinha JE (GR-I), & Sri Shyamapada Mahato (Sr TSH) of Chakda CCC, WBSEDCL conducted a raid programme at village Raibandh under Tamna P.S. When our team at about 4:29:00 PM. entered to the Domestic premises of Kasmir Kalindi, we found that he was enjoying electricity dishonestly by means of Direct hooking from nearest LT OH Line and run Domestic appliances, thus WBSEDCL losses revenue. As theft of electricity was detected in presence of the local witnesses, hooking wire dismantled and seized, and seizure list prepared .The seized material labeled in presence of the local witnesses. The inspection team left the aforesaid location at about 4:45:00 PM. after completion of inspection & necessary formalities.

Kasmir Kalindi S/O Shripati Kalindi of Vill - Raibandh, PS- Tamna has committed theft of electricity under section 135(1)(a) of the Electricity (Amendment) Act-2007.

You are requested to take cognizance of this complain & treat it as FIR

Encl.

1)Original copy of seizure list 2)Seized materials with labeled

3)Inspection Report

Yours faithfully,

Prashant Kishor (34 Years)

Raghant Kylinh

S/O-Kishori Prasad Ph No 8900799439

Station Manager Chakda Customer Care Centre W.B.S.E.D.C.L.

SEIZURE LIST

Date & hours of search	On 18 : 01: 9401	From 04.20 PM	to Bloke a.	
Place of search	Premises of Shri / Smt.	Casmir Valieti	10 04.45 PM	
	Daughter/Son of Six	Ledi Kalinte	Marie VIII Part	. 11
		P.S. Tamora	Marina: VIII-Roshi	ney
Name and Address of	·	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Comments of Control of the Control o	
the witnesses	(1) SHITSOM South	wit Sinta		
		. Bladridle Kur	all Sudas	
	Address Nelvic	Subject Polli	Ps. Posculia (7)	1
	District: Bandy	Subtas Palli Rood Byo Lase	Mobile - 263430	26:
	Jumbi	a	Adtacolo, -62225	
	(2) Shrisme Stay	ma Profe Stata	17	
	Daughter/Son of JA	Addie Kurren 14	toti.	
	Address : Vill- Re	Adilya Kumare 14 unganaTiya	P.S. Porka	
*	District: Pusculia	A	P.S. Porta Mobil - 2101125	203
Article Seized:		**	Allex No-559964	626
0 02	love O1 syman lappor	x) Veller colonis el	extric wirse with hi	
0) 0	bungement of las	ogli, arone le	make ourse earth, hi	an s
(1)			The state of the s	
(iii)				
(M)				
(v)		en and the second of the second of	salasia da esperante a esperante de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la	
(vi)	the second			je je
(√8)				
(Viii)				
(ix)				
Signature of the				
witnesses :				
(1) Signature : 3	Emile SIND			ØS.
	.01.2024			
Date : 18	701720227	. 0		
(2) Signature : S	shyama Yada Ma	lato		
	- hyana Pada Ma (Sr.7 18.01.2024	37		
Date :	18.01.024		A	
neture 1d = 1	a.e.	Q.	Atlant Kish	w plants
refused to sig		μ	TITO/14	
Signature / L.T.I. of the accused person		Skynatu	re of the WBSEDCL	44
(if refused to be noted)		conduct	Officer Bd Bearch & Believe	

Signature of the WBSEDCL
Officer
conducted search & seizure
Station Manager
Chakda Customer Care Centre
W.B.S.E.D.C.L.

Inspection Report WEST BENGAL STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION CO. LTD. (A Govt. of West Bengal Enterprise)

Sl.No.-



Purulia Region Office

- 7 5 - 4444	ne of the consumer: Kasmir Kalindi	مان دا تا تا تا تا
	ne of the consumer: Karsmirc Kalindi	3/0- Shripati Kalend
		A Armen - 1
2) Cate	gory of consumer:	
3) Cons	sumer ID/S C No.:	
4) Plac	e of Inspection (Address): Village - Ro	ibandh P.STamna
	e of Inspection (Address): Village - Ro Dist Sv	rentia
5) Date	of Inspection: 18.01.2024	The second secon
6) Insta	alled Meter Number and Reading:	
7) Cond	dition of seals and body of the Meter:	
	Jan oleanest Zillar	
	appliances, this WBSEDCL	losses pevenue.
0)		losses pevenue.
0) Sl. No.	Name of Consumer/Representative	Sign. of Consumer/Representative
0) Sl. No.		Sign. of Consumer/Representative
0) Sl. No.	Name of Consumer/Representative	
0) Sl. No.	Name of Consumer/Representative Kasmir Kalinde Name and designation of WBSEDCL	Sign. of Consumer/Representative refused to sign.
0) Sl. No. 1 2	Name of Consumer/Representative Kasmir Kalinde Name and designation of WBSEDCL official	Sign. of Consumer/Representative Pefused to sign. Sign. of WBSEDCL official
0) Sl. No. 1 2 Sl. No.	Name of Consumer/Representative Kasmir Kalindi Name and designation of WBSEDCL official Frashart Kishor, DE & SM	Sign. of Consumer/Representative refused to sign. Sign. of WBSEDCL official Pressont Myly made
0) Sl. No. 1 2 Sl. No.	Name of Consumer/Representative Kasmir Kalindi Name and designation of WBSEDCL official Proshant Kishor, DE & SM Sndrajit Sinha, JE(E) GR-T	Sign. of Consumer/Representative refused to sign. Sign. of WBSEDCL official Prefloat Myling 18/10/10
0) Sl. No. 1 2 Sl. No. 1 2	Name of Consumer/Representative Kasmir Kalindi Name and designation of WBSEDCL official Proshant Kishor, DE & SM Sndrajit Sinha, JE(E) GR-T	Sign. of Consumer/Representative refused to sign. Sign. of WBSEDCL official Preflort Will 18/10/10
0) Sl. No. 1 2 Sl. No. 1 2 3	Name of Consumer/Representative Kasmir Kalindi Name and designation of WBSEDCL official Proshant Kishor, DE & SM Sndrajit Sinha, JE(E) GR-T	Sign. of Consumer/Representative refused to sign. Sign. of WBSEDCL official Preflort Will 18/10/10
0) Sl. No. 1 2 Sl. No. 1 2 3 4	Name of Consumer/Representative Kasmir Kalindi Name and designation of WBSEDCL official Proshant Kishor, DE & SM Sndrajit Sinha, JE(E) GR-T	Sign. of WBSEDCL official

Schedule"A"



(i) Divisional Manager, Mob. No.

(ii) Regional Manager, Mob. No.

.....Division, WBSEDCL

.....Region, WBSEDCL

WEST BENGAL STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

	(A Go	vernment of W	lest Bengal E	enterpris	0)		
		NO	TICE	SI. No).		
HBSEDEL	(In terms of Regul			ity Supply	Code, 20	004)	
Consumer Name :	KASMIR	KALINI		ПТ	27	ПП	Mari La
Consumer Id:				TH			
Premises (Address)	VILLAGE	-RA1BA	NDHI	25-17	AMM	A	ПП
	DIST-PU	RULIA					
Date:	18-01-2	0 2 4 Time	: 16-2	9 Hrs.			
Notice of intention s authorised by the West B	eeking access to the abo sengal State Electricity Dis	ove mentioned prestribution Company	mise(s) is heret	by given by	the under	rsigned,	being du
The undersigned, in mentioned premise(s), in	respect of the energy	meter(s), metering	system and po	ower supply	/ arrange	ment at	the abo
(7)		stallation M	eter removal	☐ Me	eter replac	ement	
Replacement of ele	ctrical lines Alteration	n of electric lines			placemer		rical olar
Alteration of electric	calplant Other(sp	pecify)				in-	
for reasons given hereun	der:						
Theft of meter	No display	Burnt me	ter Lo	w consump	tion	Avera	ge billing
Incorrect billing	Low power factor	CTrever	sal PT	problems			oblems
Load survey inconsis	stent with connected load	Load sur	vey inconsistent	with contra	ctual dem		
	ess of contractural demar	nd Other (s	pecify)				
noting your comments th		opiosentative. 10	u are requeste	a to sign t	he Inspec	ction Rep	port afte
If you wish to seek complaint with higher offici	any clarifications regard ials, you may kindly contai	ling providing of	such access to	o the prem	nise(s) or	wish to	lodge
You are requested to ki	indly acknowledge receip	t of this notice.		огерпопа.			
Received notice	vi		V				
refused to sig			Yours faithfu	Pray	thant)	wh	_, 1>4-
(Signature of Consumer/R	epresentative)			143°	1 10	18161	10-
Date: / /			Designation		Station M	anager	
Contact Nos.:-			Authorised S	ignatork fr	WESTERN	St-Care (Centre